HARDWARE LIST

ITEMS DESCIPTION PART NUMBER | QTY
| M12 X 1.75" X 20 HEX BOLT 401-3056 4
2 [1/4-20 X 3/4" CARRIAGE BOLT|  401-0043 4
3 1/4 FLAT WASHER 403-0005A 4
4 1/4-20 NYLOC NUT 422-0009 4
5 #10-32 X 3/8" RD COMB 401-0017 10
é #10 LOCK WASHER 403-0010 10
7/ #10 FLAT WASHER 403-0007A 10

FRONT DS WING

801-0783A

CONSOLE WELDING ASSEMBLY

801-826A

SIDE DS POCKET

801-0595A

(SOLD SEPERATELY)

A\

808-146A
DS HUMP BRACKET

9.89

39.51

8.40

DCR = BY DATE | APPROVED
M1666  EB 18JUN25 AD

REV. DESCRIPTION
1 UPDATED HUMP BRACKETS

FRONT SPPORT BRACKET

801-0785A
FRONT PS WING  LT7600 LAPTOP MOUNT
801-0822A (SOLD SEPERATELT)
SIDE DS POCKET
801-0595A
D&R ARM PAD
801-0712A

801-0710A

CONSOLE POCKET PS
801-0596A
(SOLD SEPERAELY)

\ 808-0147A /N
PS HUMP BRACKET

10.5" RAIL

801-071TA 8" RAIL

801-0595-SIDE POCKE

DATE DANDR-ANSI-A  SIZE

[% ELECTRONICS CO. o REV2
06JUN25 @@“‘

APRIL 1,2009
06JUN25 ¢

NAME
DRAWN SD

ath: M:\MECH_DATA\901 Consoles\?01-0188A MK 5.5 Chevrolet Tahoe Gen 1\

File: 901-0188A
Date: June 18, 2025 9:03:58 AM

DESCRIPTION:

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
RIETARY AND CONFIDE MK 5.5 Chevrolet Tahoe Gen 1
Console with Sliding Arm Rest

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL.
CATALOG. NO.

AD

CHECKED

AND IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF DandR
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD. IT MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE ~ MFG- NO.
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE 901-0188A XXX
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR s ox:
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD. : SHEET 1 OF 1
FINISH MATERIAL REV.
BMW 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


